
Pos 

 

Mini Classic Revival A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Mini Classic Revival B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Mini Classic Revival C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Mini Classic Revival S 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

243 
242 
245 
241 
239 
240 
244 

252 
246 
247 
255 
254 
249 
248 
250 
251 
253 

256 
260 
261 
263 
262 
257 
258 
259 
264 

235 
236 
237 
238 

Name 

สหรัฐ สมบัติ เปี ่ยม 
ธนพล ธนาคุณ 
พงษ์ศักดิ์  พืชสุวรรณ 
สุรศักดิ ์  วิสุทธิผล 
ประสาน สิริ เกษมสุข 
พัฒนพงษ์ ศรีสวัสดิ ์ 
พงศ์พร เหล่าบุญมี  

พาธิศ ธนอัทธากิจ 
พรศักดิ ์ เพ็ชรตระกูลชาติ  
ปณิธาน กัจฉปานันท์  
นิติคุณ ยุกตะนันท์  
ชยุต ศรีทองสุข 
กัลป์  พันธ์พิ กุล 
ปรีชา ติงสะ 
ณาญี หมวกไสว 
สายน้ำผึ ้ง ขันตา 
วรพล จัตุรงค์  

ธวัชชัย สุ วัฒน์วรกุลชัย 
เฉลิมพงษ์ บุญซื ่อ 
ยงยุทธ วัชราพฤกษ์ 
จิรวัฒณ์ วิรติการ 
พชร วุฒิพรหม 
ทูลธาดา ตรีสุดากุล 
กิตติพัฒน์  สุรัจกุลวัฒนา 
ณัฐวรันธร พงสินณัทวรธร 
ฤทธิไกร แสงอรุณทอง 

พนัย ควรสถาพร 
Timothy Zielinski 
จุลโยธิน ณ.นคร 
สมภพ โชคเจริญวัฒนกุล 

Class 

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival A  

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival B 

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival C  

Mini C lassic Revival S 

Mini C lassic Revival S 

Mini C lassic Revival S 

Mini C lassic Revival S 

Best Tm 

2:13.485 
2:25.602 
2:28.038 
2:32.507 
2:37.578 
2:41.338 
2:44.266 

2:26.573 
2:29.419 
2:34.573 
2:34.700 
2:36.922 
2:37.079 

2:34.800 
2:42.696 
2:45.224 
2:47.848 
2:51.465 

2:14.525 
2:23.500 
2:35.252 

In Lap 

3 
7 
5 
7 
6 
2 
7 

8 
7 
7 
8 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 

7 
6 
6 
0 

Diff 

12.117 
14.553 
19.022 
24.093 
27.853 
30.781 

2.846 
8.000 
8.127 

10.349 
10.506 

7.896 
10.424 
13.048 
16.665 

8.975 
20.727 

Laps 

9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

6 
7 
5 
7 
7 

7 
8 
6 

SPD Best 

154.9 
157.7 
147.5 
136.9 
130.1 
141.9 
127.5 

141.0 
142.5 
147.3 
137.9 
138.3 
130.9 

140.6 
138.6 
127.5 
132.4 
127.8 

168.2 
149.2 
133.5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 2:56:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Chang Classic Car Revival 2024  
Chang Classic Car Mini Revival 

Trackday 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:29:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

11/24/2024 14:30 


